
第3試合場

番号 地区 氏名 所属

中津川市柔道協会

中

中

西

東

東

東

岐

岐

岐

東

東

岐

岡田
オ カ ダ

　大和
ヤ マ ト

並河
ナミカワ

　雄大
ユ ウ タ

田中柔道教室

25 河合
カワアイ

　悠
ユウ

惺
セイ

美濃柔道

13

14

吉村
ヨシムラ

　　樹
イツキ

やさか柔道スポ少

22

23

24

20

松原
マツバラ

　海
カイ

瑠
ル

羽島柔道少年団

21 後藤
ゴ ト ウ

　考
コウ

輝
キ

鈴木道場

飛

岐

中

西

中

松下
マツシタ

　昊
コウ

矢
ヤ

古川柔道少年団

東

修心塾道場

竹中
タケナカ

　翔
トワ

波 神戸柔道クラブ西

鈴木
スズキ

　悠
ユウ

斗
ト

養老子桜柔道スポ少

鈴木
スズキ

　虎
トラ

叶
ム

誠心館多治見柔道倶楽部

鷲見
ス ミ

　拓也
タ ク ヤ

18

19

15

17

16

大野柔道少年団7

6 中垣
ナカガキ

　翔
ショウ

詠
エイ

岐阜大熊道場

所
トコロ

　　亮
リョウマ

摩

9

10

12

11

中 修心塾道場

飛

東

8

板津
イ タ ヅ

陸
リク

太朗
タ ロ ウ

羽島柔道少年団近藤
コンドウ

　百
ビャク

神
シン

聖心館平野道場

長江
ナ ガ エ

　春樹
ハルキ

中家
ナ カ ヤ

　駿斗
ハ ヤ ト

高山道場飛

5

岐

鈴木道場

3-7

3-8

3-9

６年生男子の部

1

2

4 玉置
タマオキ

　湊
ソウ

士
シ

岐阜北柔道クラブ

東 鈴木
スズキ

　魁人
カ イ ト

瑞浪修徳館

3 矢島
ヤ ジ マ

　拳
ケン

心
シン

3-5

3-6

鵜飼
ウ カ イ

　祥
ショウ

生
セイ

誠心館多治見柔道倶楽部

古川柔道少年団

永冶
ナ ガヤ

　光
コウ

清
セイ

付知町柔道スポ少

纐纈
コウケツ

　碧
アオ

葉
バ

     恵那市柔道協会

清水
シ ミ ズ

　裕斗
ユ ウ ト

寺田
テ ラ ダ

　耀
アキト

仁 岐阜西柔道クラブ

3-10

3-11

3-12

3-13

3-24

3-25

3-26

3-27

3-28

3-29

3-30

3-31

3-40

3-41

3-42

3-43

3-48

3-49

3-52 決勝



第3試合場

番号 地区 氏名 所属

兼松
カネマツ

　愛
イツキ

凜

上北
カミキタ

　　秦
シン

鈴木道場

本郷道場

東

東

西

西

岐

御嵩柔道スポ少

田中柔道教室

飛

金子
カ ネ コ

　涼太
リョウタ

水家
ミ ズ ヤ

　健吾
ケ ン ゴ

岐

森
モリ

　新太郎
シンタロウ

清水
シ ミ ズ

　駿
トシキ

樹 大垣西部柔道教室

村山
ムラヤマ

　貴泰
タカヤス

岐阜西柔道クラブ

西

34

東

中

41

40

42

37

43

44

45

33

岐

岐

岐

東

東

中

中

糸貫柔道スポ少

水野
ミ ズ ノ

　裕
ユウ

哉
ヤ

瑞浪修徳館

28

31

36

35

38

39

32

30

3-34

3-35

東

東

26

27

29

岐

中

中

飛 尾﨑
オザキ

　　仁
ジン

平瀬道場

岩淵
イワブチ

　正斗
マ サ ト

西 河合
カ ワ イ

　覇
ハ

瑠
ル

垂井町柔道スポ少

大野柔道少年団

片山
カタヤマ

　敦
アツ

稀
キ

羽島柔道少年団

木村
キ ム ラ

　凪
ナギ

杜
ト

養老子桜柔道スポ少

鈴木
スズキ

真
マ

陽
ヤト

都 誠心館多治見柔道倶楽部

岐

郡上市柔道クラブ

加藤
カ ト ウ

　旬
シュント

人 多治見市柔道協会

伊野
イ ノ

　圭
ヨシロウ

郎 岐阜大熊道場

茂原
モ ハ ラ

　功一
コウイチ

坂本道場

坂井
サ カ イ

　匡
マサ

紀
キ

岐南町柔道スポ少粥川
カユカワ

　紘
コウ

成
セイ

永田
ナ ガ タ

　優人
ユ ウ ト

各務原市柔道少年団

佐々木
サ サ キ

蛍
ケイ

伍
ゴ

修心塾道場

小鳥
オ ド リ

川
ガワ

　航
ワタル

古川柔道少年団

49

46

47

篠宮
シノミヤ

徹
テツ

之
ノ

輔
スケ

瑞浪修徳館

伊藤
イ ト ウ

　誠
マサキ

基 山岡道場

小酒井
コ ザ カ イ

竜
タツ

弥
ミ

郡上道心関

立川
タチカワ

　大
タイ

夢
ム

岐阜北柔道クラブ48

飛

50

51

3-14

3-15

3-16

3-17

3-18

3-19

3-20

3-21

3-22

3-23

3-32

3-33

3-36

3-37

3-38

3-39

3-44

3-45

3-46

3-47

3-50

3-51

3-53決勝


